e) Completion period/DOC 4 months from the date of issue of LOA of tender. 

f)  
Tender Opening venue 

Regional General Manager 
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd.,  
Western Railway Microwave Complex, 
Senapati Bapat Marg, Mahalaxmi,  
Mumbai - 400 013 

g) Cost of e-Tender document Rs. 5,900/-(Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred 
only) 

theclaim of qualifying the laid down eligibility criteria”, will be considered for evaluating 
his/their tender. (Not applicable, being Limited Tender) 

5. Bank Account details of RailTel/WR. (For online payment towards tender document 
cost)